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ANNOUNCEMENT
Joint Meeting

MANAGEMENT, OPERATIONS, AND

INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS (MOITS)

DATE:

TIME:

PLACE:

CHAIRS:

NOTE:

12:30 PM

12:35 PM

1:05 PM

1:25 PM

1:55 PM

2:00 PM

POLICY AND TECHNICAL TASK FORCES

Tuesday, July 13, 2004

12:30 PM
Lunch will be provided at 12:15 PM

COG, First Floor, Meeting Room 1

Hon. David Snyder, City of Falls Church
and James Austrich, DDOT

Today’s MOITS joint meeting is an open-door meeting open to all
interested parties for the discussion of MOITS business.
AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

Update on Recommendations for Actions to Improve Regional
Transportation Communications and Coordination During Incidents

Update on the U.S. Department of Homeland Security Urban Area
Security Initiative (UASI) Process and Funding

Update on Traveler Information — 511 Activities

Other Business

Adjourn

777 North Capitol Street, N.E. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20002-4290
Telephone (202) 962-3200 Fax (202) 962-3201 TDD (202) 962-3213 Internet http://www.mwcog.org



