Local governments working together for a better metropolitan region

## ANNOUNCEMENT Joint Meeting

District of Columbia

Bowie

College Park MANAGEMENT, OPERATIONS, AND

INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS (MOITS)

POLICY AND TECHNICAL TASK FORCES

Gaithersburg Greenbelt

Montgomery County

Frederick County

Prince George's County

Rockville

Takoma Park

такота Рап

Alexandria

Arlington County

Fairfax

Fairfax County

Falls Church

Loudoun County

Manassas

Manassas Park
Prince William County

TIME:

**DATE**:

PLACE:

**CHAIRS**:

**NOTE**:

**TIME**: 12:30 PM

Lunch will be provided at 12:15 PM

COG, First Floor, Meeting Room 1

Hon. David Snyder, City of Falls Church

and James Austrich, DDOT

Tuesday, July 13, 2004

Today's MOITS joint meeting is an open-door meeting open to all

interested parties for the discussion of MOITS business.

## AGENDA

1.	12:30 PM	Welcome and Introductions
2.	12:35 PM	Update on Recommendations for Actions to Improve Regional Transportation Communications and Coordination During Incidents
3.	1:05 PM	Update on the U.S. Department of Homeland Security Urban Area Security Initiative (UASI) Process and Funding
4.	1:25 PM	Update on Traveler Information – 511 Activities
5.	1:55 PM	Other Business
6.	2:00 PM	Adjourn